SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 1, ENDING FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2019

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Cum Attd
Days/16
2019-2020
A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 41 20 61 0 61 95.86% 59.31 95.86%
Albert Einstein MS 342 388 730 49 779 96.70% 750.19 96.70%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8 59 58 117 0 117 98.66% 115.44 98.66%
California MS 499 437 936 15 951 96.74% 917.63 96.74%
Capital City School 15 21 36 0 36 84.95% 28.94 84.95%
Fern Bacon MS 336 347 683 52 735 95.91% 706.13 95.91%
Genevieve Didion K-8 50 51 101 0 101 98.70% 99.69 98.70%
Home/Hospital 10 8 18 0

Page 2



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT












SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 1, ENDING FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2019
GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

Kdgn

Page 7



A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 1, ENDING FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2019
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

323 176

4968

5144

96.58%

Page 8



A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Albert Einstein MS

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
California MS

Capital City School

Fern Bacon MS

Genevieve Didion K-8
Home/Hospital

John H. Still K-8

John Morse Therapeutic Center
Kit Carson 7-12

Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School
Martin Luther King Jr K-8

Rosa Parks K-8 School

Sam Brannan MS

61
779
117
951

36
735
101

21
298

10
407
138

80
442
445

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 1, ENDING FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2019

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

41
410
25
495
82
482
21

151
22
253
35
22
332
253

949
12003
1847
14682
463
11298
1595
73.75
4554
122
6159
2177
1251
6684

990
12413
1872
15177
545
11780
1616
73.75
4705
144
6412
2212
1273
7016

95.86%
96.70%
98.66%
96.74%
84.95%
95.91%
98.70%
100.00%
96.79%
84.72%
96.05%
98.42%
98.27%
95.27%

Page 9






	Month1TraditionalSchool
	Elementary
	Middle
	HighSchool
	Totals
	Charter
	Adult

	Month1GradeByGrade
	Grade-by-Grade

	Month1CumTotalAbsences
	Elementary
	Middle
	HighSchool


