SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

### SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH 1, ENDING FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2019 TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

						PERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH		
							Cum Attd Days/16 2019-2020	
A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf	41	20	61	0	61	95.86%	59.31	95.86%
Albert Einstein MS	342	388	730	49	779	96.70%	750.19	96.70%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8	59	58	117	0	117	98.66%	115.44	98.66%
California MS	499	437	936	15	951	96.74%	917.63	96.74%
Capital City School	15	21	36	0	36	84.95%	28.94	84.95%
96-r0935a6333 MS	336	347	683	52	735	95.91%	706.13	95.91%
Genevieve Didion K-8	<b>96</b> .0%	51	101	0	101	98.70%	99.69	98.70%
Home/Hospital	10	8	18		0			

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

## SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH 1, ENDING FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2019 GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

# Kdgn Grèxm \$%% \$% Pbyl #A \$\$\$ tal City School

Caroline Wenzel Elementary Cesar Chavez Elementary Crocker/Riverside Elementary David Lubin Elementary Earl Warren Elementary Edward Kemble Elementary	0 34 0 95 70 62 145	2 38 0 95 71 58 129	6 33 0 96 82 53 135	3 47 0 93 81 62 141	3 34 118 95 73 74 0	4 41 113 91 58 60 0	10 41 113 99 67 65 0	28 268 344 664 502 434 550
Hollywood Park Elementary Home/Hospital	32 1	47 6	47	37	45	49	37	294

#### SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH 1, ENDING FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2019 CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf	323	176	4968	5144	96.58%
---------------------------------	-----	-----	------	------	--------

### SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH 1, ENDING FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2019 CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf	61	41	949	990	95.86%
Albert Einstein MS	779	410	12003	12413	96.70%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8	117	25	1847	1872	98.66%
California MS	951	495	14682	15177	96.74%
Capital City School	36	82	463	545	84.95%
Fern Bacon MS	735	482	11298	11780	95.91%
Genevieve Didion K-8	101	21	1595	1616	98.70%
Home/Hospital	21	0	73.75	73.75	100.00%
John H. Still K-8	298	151	4554	4705	96.79%
John Morse Therapeutic Center	10	22	122	144	84.72%
Kit Carson 7-12	407	253	6159	6412	96.05%
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School	138	35	2177	2212	98.42%
Martin Luther King Jr K-8	80	22	1251	1273	98.27%
Rosa Parks K-8 School	442	332	6684	7016	95.27%
Sam Brannan MS	445	253			